1
6
Specifications
click
No. CP-PC-2036E
FL7M Series AC/DC 2-wire Type
Cylindrical Proximity Sensors
FEATURES

• High seal capabilities. (IP67)
• Enhanced circuit protection. (surge absorption, load short-circuit)
ORDER GUIDE
•Standard (pre-leaded) model (cord length 2m)
Actuation
method
Appearance
Sensor package style O.D.
Sensing distance
Operation
mode
Setting
indication
Spatter-
guarded
Catalog listing
High-frequency
oscillation type
M12 3mm N.O. FL7M-3T7HW
M18 7mm N.O. FL7M-7T7HW
M30 10mm N.O. FL7M-10T7W
•Connector model
Actuation
method
Appearance
Sensor package style O.D.
Sensing distance
Operation
mode
Setting
indication
Spatter-
guarded
Catalog listing
High-frequency
oscillation type
M12 3mm N.O.
FL7M-3T7HD-CN
FL7M-3T7HW-CN
M18 7mm N.O.
FL7M-7T7HD-CN
FL7M-7T7HW-CN
M30 10mm N.O.
FL7M-10T7D-CN
FL7M-10T7W-CN
•Pre-leaded connector model (cord length 30 cm)
Actuation
method
Appearance
Sensor package style O.D.
Sensing distance
Operation
mode
Setting
indication
Spatter-
guarded
Catalog listing
High-frequency
oscillation type
M12 3mm N.O. FL7M-3T7HW-CN03
M18 7mm N.O. FL7M-7T7HW-CN03
M30 10mm N.O. FL7M-10T7W-CN03
2
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (sold separately)
Name Shape O.D. Catalog listing
Mounting